:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8327280

Feb 01, 2024 - 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 260,227 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 84601 - 0.017918813 ETH®
40.71 USD

2 84602 - 0.017894354 ETH®
40.65 USD

3 84603 - 0.017879630 ETH&®
40.62 USD

4 84604 - 0.017902572 ETH®
40.67 USD

S 84605 - 0.017896760 ETH®
40.66 USD

6 84606 - 0.017855053 ETH®
40.56 USD

7 84607 - 0.017884532 ETH®
40.63 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8327280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/260227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84601
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84602
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84603
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84604
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84605
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84606
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84607

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

84608

84609

84610

84611

84612

84615

84616

84617

84618

Validator Id

823886

Amount

- 0.017873387
40.60 USD

- 0.017904443
40.67 USD

- 0.017881662
40.62 USD

- 0.017879439
40.62 USD

- 0.017875414
40.61 USD

- 0.017872516
40.60 USD

- 0.017926086
40.72 USD

- 0.017909341
40.68 USD

- 0.017896864
40.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.042961406
97.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84608
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84609
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84610
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84612
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84616
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84617
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/84618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/823886

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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